
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

UNDER 15 NOVICE GIRLS 

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth - 16th November 2019 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont  VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 401 Bethan Roux 9.00 8.20 17.20 6     

 402 Ella Thompson 8.75 8.15 16.90 9     

 403 Martha Grist 8.80 7.75 16.55 12     

 404 Evie Clougherty 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 =   

 405 Harper Wright 7.90 7.40 15.30 15     

 406   0.00 0.00 0.00 20 =   

  Total of top 4 34.45 31.50   65.95 3  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Albans VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 407 Izzie Skeat 9.30 8.70 18.00 4     

 408 Ellie Thomas 8.75 8.60 17.35 5     

 409 Isla Weir 9.50 8.90 18.40 1 =   

 410 Maia Smith 9.45 8.95 18.40 1 =   

 411 Leonie Field 0.00 8.45 8.45 19     

 412   0.00 0.00 0.00 20 =   

  Total of top 4 37.00 35.15   72.15 1  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Cranford House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 413 Katie Lovatt 8.80 8.15 16.95 8     

 414 Yasmin Wild 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 =   

 415 Josie Spalton 8.40 6.55 14.95 18     

 416 Claire Henry 8.30 7.75 16.05 13 =   

 417 Eva Quinton 7.85 7.30 15.15 17     

 418 Hannah Davies 8.15 7.05 15.20 16     

  Total of top 4 33.65 30.25   63.90 4  

 

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

City of London School for 
Girls 

VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 419 Lucy Stephenson 8.45 7.60 16.05 14 =   

 420 Rosie Marks 0.00 0.00 0.00 20 =   

 421 Charlotte Wilson 8.55 8.05 16.60 10 =   

 422 Lola Idle 8.85 8.30 17.15 7     

 423 Marie Girardet 8.70 7.90 16.60 10 =   

 424 Daisy Lancaster 9.70 8.55 18.25 3     

  Total of top 4 35.80 32.80   68.60 2  

 

 

UNDER 15 NOVICE GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School       Score Position 

409 Isla Weir St Alban's  18.40 1 = 

410 Maia Smith St Alban's  18.40 1 = 

424 Daisy Lancaster City of London School for Girls 18.25 3   

407 Izzie Skeat St Alban's  18.00 4   

408 Ellie Thomas St Alban's  17.35 5   

401 Bethan Roux Claremont 17.20 6   

422 Lola Idle City of London School for Girls 17.15 7   

413 Katie Lovatt Cranford House 16.95 8   

402 Ella Thompson Claremont 16.90 9   

421 Charlotte Wilson City of London School for Girls 16.60 10 = 

423 Marie Girardet City of London School for Girls 16.60 10 = 

403 Martha Grist Claremont 16.55 12   

416 Claire Henry Cranford House 16.05 13 = 

419 Lucy Stephenson City of London School for Girls 16.05 13 = 

405 Harper Wright Claremont 15.30 15   

418 Hannah Davies Cranford House 15.20 16   

417 Eva Quinton Cranford House 15.15 17   

415 Josie Spalton Cranford House 14.95 18   

411 Leonie Field St Alban's  8.45 19   

 

 

UNDER 15 NOVICE GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

St Alban's  72.15 1 

City of London School for Girls 68.60 2 

Claremont 65.95 3 

Cranford House 63.90 4 

 


